OptiChannel 6 Fiber OM4/OM3 SC Duplex Fiber Splice Cassette

HUBBELL

Features

- Single SKU cassette replaces separate panels, pigtails, and splice trays to reduce ordering complexity and packaging materials.
- Integrated cable management and splice housing improves fiber organization and eliminates extra components.
- · Pre-loaded pigtails improve termination time.

Ordering Information

Description	Catalog Number	UPC
Fiber Splice Cassette	OCSPSCD6M4	662620664460
Туре	Color	
6 Fiber OM4/OM3 SC Duplex	Aqua	
	•	

Listings

ANSI/TIA-568.3-D

Specifications

Housing Splice Cassette with Clear Cover
Pigtails 1 Meter, Buffer Color Coded
Splice Accessories 40 mm Splice Sleeves, Splice Holder
Compatibility Compatible with FCR Series (excluding FCR2U9SP),
FTR Series, OFPNL1U3SP(M)



Online Resources

Sales Drawing Instruction Sheet

